CITY:

238
441
443
444
445
448
451
453
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

ELY

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES

RETL
RETL
RETL
RETL
RETL
RETL
RETL
PROF,

-VEHICLES, PARTS
-ELECTRONICS
-BUILDING MATERIAL
-FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
-CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
-LEISURE GOODS

-MISC STORE RETAILER
SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV

ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD
REPAI

SERV, DRNKING PLACES
R, MAINTENANCE

PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

GROSS SALES

$2,000,035
$6,790,837
$533,140
$5,224,140
$13,491,125
$911,703
$6,040,586
$17,859,589
$628,443
$76,023
$1,101,835
$1,941,229
$4,223,229
$6,077,159
$1,712,571
$798,635
$478,113
$20,753,134

$90,641,526

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$32,479
$1,261,395
$303,092
$4,775,510
$4,152,169
$40,918
$2,889,613
$5,873,968
$171,337
$49,897
$3,976
$970,449
$3,894,649
$5,918,518
$1,038,042
$193,942
$335,627
$3,620,939

$35,526,520

SALES TAX

$2,112
$82,271
$19,700
$310,407
$316,519
$2,659
$187,829
$381,803
$11,140
$3,416
$258
$66,280
$258,738
$404,019
$67,472
$12,605
$25,511
$235,361

$2,388,100

USE TAX

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$7,933
$82,271
$19,700
$310,427
$316,519
$12,953
$187,829
$397,895
$12,193
$3,416
$478
$66,280
$261,483
$404,022
$67,472
$12,644
$25,511
$236,093

$2,425,119
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