MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: ELY

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$2,000,035	\$32,479	\$2,112	\$5,821	\$7,933	4
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$6,790,837	\$1,261,395	\$82,271	\$0	\$82,271	5
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$533,140	\$303,092	\$19,700	\$0	\$19,700	4
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$5,224,140	\$4,775,510	\$310,407	\$20	\$310,427	5
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$13,491,125	\$4,152,169	\$316,519	\$0	\$316,519	10
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$911,703	\$40,918	\$2,659	\$10,294	\$12,953	6
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$6,040,586	\$2,889,613	\$187,829	\$0	\$187,829	16
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$17,859,589	\$5,873,968	\$381,803	\$16,092	\$397,895	43
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$628,443	\$171,337	\$11,140	\$1,053	\$12,193	7
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$76,023	\$49,897	\$3,416	\$0	\$3,416	7
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,101,835	\$3,976	\$258	\$220	\$478	4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,941,229	\$970,449	\$66,280	\$0	\$66,280	6
721 ACCOMODATION	\$4,223,229	\$3,894,649	\$258,738	\$2,745	\$261,483	17
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$6,077,159	\$5,918,518	\$404,019	\$3	\$404,022	22
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$1,712,571	\$1,038,042	\$67,472	\$0	\$67,472	13
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$798,635	\$193,942	\$12,605	\$39	\$12,644	13
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$478,113	\$335,627	\$25,511	\$0	\$25,511	4
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$20,753,134	\$3,620,939	\$235,361	\$732	\$236,093	31
CITY TOTAL	\$90,641,526	\$35,526,520	\$2,388,100	\$37,019	\$2,425,119	217